Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name
1 210 Darren Cox
2 666 Trever Yoder
3 940 Will Pegram
4 935 Matt Colley
5 923 Erik Nogard
6 945 Curtis England
7 300 Nick Schaffner
8 293 Steve Cope
9 904 Travis Benoit
10 209 Aaron Shaw
11 236 Luke Burkhalter
12 931 Sam Leuthold
13 217 Charles Miller
14 911 Desmond LeDuc
15 257 Sarah Legg
16 259 Stacy Addicott
17 253 Jacob Kaiser
18 932 Matt Rothwell
19 213 Boyd Safrit
20 948 Dan Sansuchat
21 294 Ahmet Erbas
22 254 Shane Harris

Sasquatch Scrambler
Pisgah National Forest - Grandfather District - Marion, NC
Saturday, June 8, 2024

BLUE RIDG
ADVE§EURES

aaaaaa

Open Men
Category Time Place Bib Name
Men 50-59 1:09:31.8 1 666 Trever Yoder
Open Men 1:09:36.5 2 300 Nick Schaffner
Men 30-39 1:10:39.1 3 904 Travis Benoit
Men 30-39 1:15:08.2 4 911 Desmond LeDuc
Men 30-39 1:17:40.8 5 639 Sean Zaldivar
Men 30-39 1:18:06.6 6 910 Max Alofsin
Open Men 1:18:59.3 7 914 lan Bolton
Men 60+ 1:19:10.7 8 912 Wristin Grigg
Open Men 1:19:34.4 9 630 Wayne "Gordy" Kast
Men 50-59 1:20:04.8 10 601 Brandon Davis
Single Speed  1:20:24.5 11 916 Heriberto Pantoja
Men 30-39 1:21:09.3 12 921 Jaime Alejo
Men 60+ 1:22:52.3 13 296 Chase Tyndall
Open Men 1:23:40.4 14 913 Connor Anthony
Open Women 1:26:09.7 15 920 Alfredo Gomez
Open Women 1:26:14.5 16 917 Jose luis Ortiz
Clydesdale 1:27:00.8 17 909 Sam Metzger
Men 30-39 1:27:10.5 18 906 Kevin Tunich
Men 50-59 1:27:33.1 19 677 Ryan Cooper
Men 40-49 1:27:39.0 20 297 Miguel Angel Alejo
Single Speed  1:27:55.8 21 922 Alejandro Alejo
Clydesdale 1:29:03.9 22 908 Marcus Hesse

Series Points Time
200 1:09:36.5
199 1:18:59.3
198 1:19:34.4
197 1:23:40.4
196 1:29:05.4
195 1:32:52.0
194 1:32:59.1
193 1:35:18.1
192 1:36:40.3
191 1:37:24.1
190 1:38:25.7
189 1:40:49.8
188 1:46:24.6
187 1:46:52.7
186 1:47:31.8
185 1:50:25.3
184 1:50:33.9
183 1:51:10.5
182 1:52:23.2
181 1:56:40.8
180 2:01:20.2
179 2:01:39.8



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

639
201
965
936
225
222
926
952
930
949
978
910
914
961
274
231
987
912
986
966
933
947
224
977
630
601
266
939
258
295
271
248
226
957

Sean Zaldivar
Mark Deaton
John Benoit
Lathom Louco
Patrick Miranda
Frank Myers
Daniel Vuljanic
Jason Gerdes
Seth Grundstad
Christopher R. Hill
Ashby Johnson
Max Alofsin

lan Bolton
Doug Erber
Christine Myers
Eric Sherline
Clyde Hedrick
Wristin Grigg
Christopher Hill
Andrew Austell
Dom DePaoli
Richard Stem
Jim Core

Tony Anthony
Wayne "Gordy" Kast
Brandon Davis
Jackie Reich
Jesse Parker
Hannah Owen
Ralph Teten
Holly Teten
Sean Wright
David Borghesani
Matt Reynolds

Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49

Women 40-49

Men 60+
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39

Men 60+
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men

Women 30-39

Men 30-39

Open Women

Men 50-59

Women 40-49

Clydesdale
Men 60+
Men 40-49

1:29:05.4
1:29:19.6
1:29:36.4
1:30:45.9
1:31:12.0
1:31:12.8
1:31:22.0
1:31:22.3
1:31:25.9
1:32:35.9
1:32:36.2
1:32:52.0
1:32:59.1
1:33:25.1
1:33:52.1
1:34:31.2
1:35:16.4
1:35:18.1
1:35:21.5
1:35:30.3
1:35:51.7
1:35:57.2
1:36:03.4
1:36:07.8
1:36:40.3
1:37:24.1
1:37:27.9
1:37:28.0
1:37:40.4
1:38:02.5
1:38:02.8
1:38:10.8
1:38:11.6
1:38:12.3

23 915
24 903
25 902
26 905
27 919
28 614
29 918
Men 30-39
Place Bib
1 940
2 935
3 923
4 945
5 931
6 932
7 936
8 926
9 930
10 933
11 947
12 939
13 937
14 946
15 944
16 929
17 924
18 941
Men 40-49
Place Bib
1 948
2 965
3 952

Cesar Hernandez
Liam York

Finn York

Ethan Gullickson
Alan Alejo
Tanner Suttles
Jaime Alejo

Name

Will Pegram
Matt Colley
Erik Nogard
Curtis England
Sam Leuthold
Matt Rothwell
Lathom Louco
Daniel Vuljanic
Seth Grundstad
Dom DePaoli
Richard Stem
Jesse Parker
Luigi Alatrista
Tyler Jones
Trevor Goray
Heath Campbell
Lyle Byrd

Marc Johnson

Name

Dan Sansuchat
John Benoit
Jason Gerdes

178 2:02:49.5
177 2:03:49.8
176 2:03:50.9
175 2:04:08.4
174 2:06:02.6
173 2:30:46.5
172 2:31:18.2
Series Points Time
200 1:10:39.1
199 1:15:08.2
198 1:17:40.8
197 1:18:06.6
196 1:21:09.3
195 1:27:10.5
194 1:30:45.9
193 1:31:22.0
192 1:31:25.9
191 1:35:51.7
190 1:35:57.2
189 1:37:28.0
188 1:46:52.6
187 1:51:31.1
186 1:54:00.1
185 1:56:11.2
184 2:03:57.1
183 2:08:58.7
Series Points Time
200 1:27:39.0
199 1:29:36.4
198 1:31:22.3



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

916
953
262
921
228
950
260
269
229
302
301
296
251
937
913
979
920
981
243
917
289
214
909
972
980
240
299
906
946
230
677
944
988
959

Heriberto Pantoja
Sean Doyle
Hailey Wesolek
Jaime Alejo
Darrin Hines
Jason Binde
Carly Koppe
Sydney Ziegler
Tommy Owen
Kirsten Warstler
Mack Laughridge
Chase Tyndall
Zach Keister
Luigi Alatrista
Connor Anthony
Josh Gadbois
Alfredo Gomez
William Hascher
Josh Van Cleef
Jose luis Ortiz
Linda Miranda
Sidney Humphreys
Sam Metzger
Frank Wesolek
James Huth
Shane Toomes
Tara Malone
Kevin Tunich
Tyler Jones
Steve Strickland
Ryan Cooper
Trevor Goray
Terry Scroggs
Thomas Ball

Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Women
Open Men
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Open Women
Women 30-39
Men 60+
Women 30-39
Clydesdale
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Open Men
Women 50+
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Women 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49

1:38:25.7
1:39:39.6
1:40:49.7
1:40:49.8
1:41:38.0
1:41:50.4
1:44:05.8
1:44:07.3
1:44:23.6
1:44:37.6
1:45:23.4
1:46:24.6
1:46:37.7
1:46:52.6
1:46:52.7
1:47:25.0
1:47:31.8
1:47:43.6
1:49:34.9
1:50:25.3
1:50:28.5
1:50:31.7
1:50:33.9
1:50:50.3
1:50:58.4
1:51:02.9
1:51:09.6
1:51:10.5
1:51:31.1
1:51:33.1
1:52:23.2
1:54:00.1
1:54:37.2
1:54:38.4

4 949
5 961
6 966
7 957
8 953
9 950
10 972
11 959
12 967
13 955
14 958
15 962
16 960
17 951
18 970
19 969
20 954
21 971

Men 50-59

Place Bib
1 210
2 209
3 213
4 201
5 978
6 987
7 986
8 977
9 295
10 979
11 981
12 980
13 988

Christopher R. Hill
Doug Erber
Andrew Austell
Matt Reynolds
Sean Doyle

Jason Binde
Frank Wesolek
Thomas Ball

John Kaplan
Philip Aschliman
Ryan Jones

Ben Grewe
Jeremy Pike
Sascha Guethling
Brandon Shipman
Lee Jenson

Scott LaPorte
Brian Miller

Name

Darren Cox
Aaron Shaw
Boyd Safrit
Mark Deaton
Ashby Johnson
Clyde Hedrick
Christopher Hill
Tony Anthony
Ralph Teten
Josh Gadbois
William Hascher
James Huth
Terry Scroggs

197 1:32:35.9
196 1:33:25.1
195 1:35:30.3
194 1:38:12.3
193 1:39:39.6
192 1:41:50.4
191 1:50:50.3
190 1:54:38.4
189 1:54:40.5
188 1:54:43.8
187 1:56:52.0
186 1:56:59.8
185 1:57:55.1
184 2:01:04.5
183 2:11:39.5
182 2:21:28.9
181 2:24:53.7
180 2:38:59.2
Series Points Time
200 1:09:31.8
199 1:20:04.8
198 1:27:33.1
197 1:29:19.6
196 1:32:36.2
195 1:35:16.4
194 1:35:21.5
193 1:36:07.8
192 1:38:02.5
191 1:47:25.0
190 1:47:43.6
189 1:50:58.4
188 1:54:37.2



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

967
955
280
929
297
958
962
249
960
267
290
206
951
922
973
204
220
908
284
263
983
984
915
303
219
291
903
902
233
235
924
905
985
215

John Kaplan
Philip Aschliman
Catherine Austell
Heath Campbell
Miguel Angel Alejo
Ryan Jones

Ben Grewe
Stephen Lee
Jeremy Pike
Jenna Burke
Eileen Mullen
Shannon McNally
Sascha Guethling
Alejandro Alejo
Pablo Medina
Aaron Hawk
William Davidson
Marcus Hesse
Debbie Bradley
Taryn Hart
Edison Galvan
Dave Ledger
Cesar Hernandez
Scott Weeks

Kent Blossom
Cynthia Anderson
Liam York

Finn York

Alex Kirby

Kevin York

Lyle Byrd

Ethan Gullickson
David Dindinger
Olda Gardon

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Women 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 50+
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Open Men
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Women 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 60+
Single Speed
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 60+

1:54:40.5
1:54:43.8
1:55:18.7
1:56:11.2
1:56:40.8
1:56:52.0
1:56:59.8
1:57:43.8
1:57:55.1
1:58:03.7
1:59:29.6
2:00:10.8
2:01:04.5
2:01:20.2
2:01:26.0
2:01:33.2
2:01:36.6
2:01:39.8
2:01:52.3
2:01:53.8
2:02:38.4
2:02:47.9
2:02:49.5
2:02:54.7
2:02:55.1
2:02:58.2
2:03:49.8
2:03:50.9
2:03:51.4
2:03:51.9
2:03:57.1
2:04:08.4
2:04:20.9
2:05:16.1

14 206
15 973
16 204
17 983
18 984
19 303
20 985
21 212
22 982
23 211
24 976
25 975
26 989
Men 60+
Place Bib
1 293
2 217
3 225
4 222
5 231
6 224
7 226
8 228
9 229
10 214
11 230
12 220
13 219
14 233
15 215
16 216
17 227
18 232

Shannon McNally
Pablo Medina
Aaron Hawk
Edison Galvan
Dave Ledger
Scott Weeks
David Dindinger
Peter Scheibelein
Jack Martindale
Pace Cooper
Michael Tracy
William Cowdrick
Jason Woolf

Name

Steve Cope
Charles Miller
Patrick Miranda
Frank Myers

Eric Sherline

Jim Core

David Borghesani
Darrin Hines
Tommy Owen
Sidney Humphreys
Steve Strickland
William Davidson
Kent Blossom

Alex Kirby

Olda Gardon
Michael Pea
Michael Delehanty
Gary Pollock

187 2:00:10.8
186 2:01:26.0
185 2:01:33.2
184 2:02:38.4
183 2:02:47.9
182 2:02:54.7
181 2:04:20.9
180 2:06:26.7
179 2:08:32.6
178 2:12:30.5
177 2:19:15.2
176 2:19:35.1
175 2:56:40.9
Series Points Time
200 1:19:10.7
199 1:22:52.3
198 1:31:12.0
197 1:31:12.8
196 1:34:31.2
195 1:36:03.4
194 1:38:11.6
193 1:41:38.0
192 1:44:23.6
191 1:50:31.7
190 1:51:33.1
189 2:01:36.6
188 2:02:55.1
187 2:03:51.4
186 2:05:16.1
185 2:12:02.9
184 2:19:52.6
183 2:24:20.9



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

283
919
212
246
982
941
237
970
216
292
211
278
272
279
244
261
281
247
976
975
227
256
969
232
285
954
218
287
242
275
239
614
918
241

Christine Pfleckl

Alan Alejo

Peter Scheibelein

Tyler Garrard

Jack Martindale

Marc Johnson

Edgar Henriquez
Brandon Shipman

Michael Pea
Karen Tyndall
Pace Cooper

Camilla Christiansen Poole
Jacqueline Truong

Sarah Cooper
Brandon Drake

Heather Hinzman
Elizabeth England
Brandon Thomas

Michael Tracy

William Cowdrick
Michael Delehanty

Glory Soto

Lee Jenson
Gary Pollock
Michaelyn Foy
Scott LaPorte
Joseph Kielbasa
Deanna Strader
Roy Barlow

Meghann Burke

Cyrus Stacey
Tanner Suttles
Jaime Alejo
Isaac Baines

Women 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Men 40-49

Men 60+
Women 50+
Men 50-59

Women 40-49

Women 40-49

Women 40-49
Clydesdale

Open Women

Women 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 50-59

Men 60+

Open Women

Men 40-49
Men 60+

Women 40-49

Men 40-49
Men 60+
Women 50+
Clydesdale

Women 40-49
Clydesdale
Open Men
Open Men
Clydesdale

2:05:25.4
2:06:02.6
2:06:26.7
2:06:42.7
2:08:32.6
2:08:58.7
2:11:25.1
2:11:39.5
2:12:02.9
2:12:09.6
2:12:30.5
2:12:46.6
2:13:32.5
2:16:54.6
2:16:55.4
2:17:33.6
2:18:00.7
2:18:12.2
2:19:15.2
2:19:35.1
2:19:52.6
2:20:07.2
2:21:28.9
2:24:20.9
2:24:33.4
2:24:53.7
2:25:00.6
2:25:06.1
2:25:43.1
2:27:34.0
2:30:12.2
2:30:46.5
2:31:18.2
2:33:43.2

19 218 Joseph Kielbasa
Single Speed
Place Bib Name
1 236 Luke Burkhalter
2 294 Ahmet Erbas
3 235 Kevin York
Clydesdale
Place Bib Name
1 253 Jacob Kaiser
2 254 Shane Harris
3 248 Sean Wright
4 301 Mack Laughridge
5 251 Zach Keister
6 243 Josh Van Cleef
7 240 Shane Toomes
8 249 Stephen Lee
9 246 Tyler Garrard
10 237 Edgar Henriquez
11 244 Brandon Drake
12 247 Brandon Thomas
13 242 Roy Barlow
14 239 Cyrus Stacey
15 241 lIsaac Baines
16 252 Corey Shaw
- 238 Jason Perrino

Open Women
Place Bib Name

1

2
3
4

257
259
258
262

Sarah Legg
Stacy Addicott
Hannah Owen
Hailey Wesolek

182 2:25:00.6
Series Points Time

200 1:20:24.5

199 1:27:55.8

198 2:03:51.9
Series Points Time

200 1:27:00.8

199 1:29:03.9

198 1:38:10.8

197 1:45:23.4

196 1:46:37.7

195 1:49:34.9

194 1:51:02.9

193 1:57:43.8

192 2:06:42.7

191 2:11:25.1

190 2:16:55.4

189 2:18:12.2

188 2:25:43.1

187 2:30:12.2

186 2:33:43.2

185 2:42:29.7
0 DNF
Series Points Time

200 1:26:09.7

199 1:26:14.5

198 1:37:40.4

197 1:40:49.7



159 971 Brian Miller
160 252 Corey Shaw
161 264 Tiffany Hill
162 282 ChiShipman
163 288 Lisa Pea
164 989 Jason Woolf
165 277 Melissa Peters
166 255 Rachel Drake
167 265 Jaimi Potts
168 286 Bonnie Cauthon
- 238 Jason Perrino
Overall-Men
Place Bib Name

1 210 Darren Cox

2 666 Trever Yoder
3 940 Will Pegram

4 935 Matt Colley

5 923 Erik Nogard

6 945 Curtis England
7 300 Nick Schaffner
8 293 Steve Cope

9 904 Travis Benoit
10 209 Aaron Shaw
11 236 Luke Burkhalter
12 931 Sam Leuthold
13 217 Charles Miller
14 911 Desmond LeDuc
15 253 Jacob Kaiser
16 932 Matt Rothwell
17 213 Boyd Safrit

18 948 Dan Sansuchat
19 294 Ahmet Erbas
20 254 Shane Harris

Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 50+
Men 50-59
Women 40-49
Open Women
Women 30-39
Women 50+
Clydesdale

Category
Men 50-59

Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 50-59
Single Speed
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Single Speed
Clydesdale

2:38:59.2
2:42:29.7
2:47:08.9
2:54:00.3
2:55:06.9
2:56:40.9
2:59:02.4
3:17:59.4
3:18:59.5
3:55:09.6
DNF

Time
1:09:31.8
1:09:36.5
1:10:39.1
1:15:08.2
1:17:40.8
1:18:06.6
1:18:59.3
1:19:10.7
1:19:34.4
1:20:04.8
1:20:24.5
1:21:09.3
1:22:52.3
1:23:40.4
1:27:00.8
1:27:10.5
1:27:33.1
1:27:39.0
1:27:55.8
1:29:03.9

5 260 Carly Koppe
6 261 Heather Hinzman
7 256 Glory Soto
8 255 Rachel Drake
Women 30-39
Place Bib Name
1 266 Jackie Reich
2 269 Sydney Ziegler
3 302 Kirsten Warstler
4 267 JennaBurke
5 263 Taryn Hart
6 264 Tiffany Hill
7 265 Jaimi Potts
Women 40-49
Place Bib Name
1 274 Christine Myers
2 271 Holly Teten
3 299 Tara Malone
4 280 Catherine Austell
5 284 Debbie Bradley
6 283 Christine Pfleckl
7 278 Camilla Christiansen Poole
8 272 Jacqueline Truong
9 279 Sarah Cooper
10 281 Elizabeth England
11 285 Michaelyn Foy
12 275 Meghann Burke
13 282 ChiShipman
14 277 Melissa Peters

196 1:44:05.8
195 2:17:33.6
194 2:20:07.2
193 3:17:59.4
Series Points Time
200 1:37:27.9
199 1:44:07.3
198 1:44:37.6
197 1:58:03.7
196 2:01:53.8
195 2:47:08.9
194 3:18:59.5
Series Points Time
200 1:33:52.1
199 1:38:02.8
198 1:51:09.6
197 1:55:18.7
196 2:01:52.3
195 2:05:25.4
194 2:12:46.6
193 2:13:32.5
192 2:16:54.6
191 2:18:00.7
190 2:24:33.4
189 2:27:34.0
188 2:54:00.3
187 2:59:02.4



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

639
201
965
936
225
222
926
952
930
949
978
910
914
961
231
987
912
986
966
933
947
224
977
630
601
939
295
248
226
957
916
953
921
228

Sean Zaldivar
Mark Deaton
John Benoit
Lathom Louco
Patrick Miranda
Frank Myers
Daniel Vuljanic
Jason Gerdes
Seth Grundstad
Christopher R. Hill
Ashby Johnson
Max Alofsin

lan Bolton

Doug Erber

Eric Sherline
Clyde Hedrick
Weristin Grigg
Christopher Hill
Andrew Austell
Dom DePaoli
Richard Stem

Jim Core

Tony Anthony
Wayne "Gordy" Kast
Brandon Davis
Jesse Parker
Ralph Teten

Sean Wright
David Borghesani
Matt Reynolds
Heriberto Pantoja
Sean Doyle
Jaime Alejo
Darrin Hines

Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 60+

1:29:05.4
1:29:19.6
1:29:36.4
1:30:45.9
1:31:12.0
1:31:12.8
1:31:22.0
1:31:22.3
1:31:25.9
1:32:35.9
1:32:36.2
1:32:52.0
1:32:59.1
1:33:25.1
1:34:31.2
1:35:16.4
1:35:18.1
1:35:21.5
1:35:30.3
1:35:51.7
1:35:57.2
1:36:03.4
1:36:07.8
1:36:40.3
1:37:24.1
1:37:28.0
1:38:02.5
1:38:10.8
1:38:11.6
1:38:12.3
1:38:25.7
1:39:39.6
1:40:49.8
1:41:38.0

Women 50+
Place Bib

1 289
290
291
292
287
288
286

Nouupb~,WN

Name

Linda Miranda
Eileen Mullen
Cynthia Anderson
Karen Tyndall
Deanna Strader
Lisa Pea

Bonnie Cauthon

Series Points Time
200 1:50:28.5
199 1:59:29.6
198 2:02:58.2
197 2:12:09.6
196 2:25:06.1
195 2:55:06.9
194 3:55:09.6



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

950
229
301
296
251
937
913
979
920
981
243
917
214
909
972
980
240
906
946
230
677
944
988
959
967
955
929
297
958
962
249
960
206
951

Jason Binde
Tommy Owen
Mack Laughridge
Chase Tyndall
Zach Keister
Luigi Alatrista
Connor Anthony
Josh Gadbois
Alfredo Gomez
William Hascher
Josh Van Cleef
Jose luis Ortiz
Sidney Humphreys
Sam Metzger
Frank Wesolek
James Huth
Shane Toomes
Kevin Tunich
Tyler Jones
Steve Strickland
Ryan Cooper
Trevor Goray
Terry Scroggs
Thomas Ball
John Kaplan
Philip Aschliman
Heath Campbell
Miguel Angel Alejo
Ryan Jones

Ben Grewe
Stephen Lee
Jeremy Pike
Shannon McNally
Sascha Guethling

Men 40-49
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49

1:41:50.4
1:44:23.6
1:45:23.4
1:46:24.6
1:46:37.7
1:46:52.6
1:46:52.7
1:47:25.0
1:47:31.8
1:47:43.6
1:49:34.9
1:50:25.3
1:50:31.7
1:50:33.9
1:50:50.3
1:50:58.4
1:51:02.9
1:51:10.5
1:51:31.1
1:51:33.1
1:52:23.2
1:54:00.1
1:54:37.2
1:54:38.4
1:54:40.5
1:54:43.8
1:56:11.2
1:56:40.8
1:56:52.0
1:56:59.8
1:57:43.8
1:57:55.1
2:00:10.8
2:01:04.5



89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

922
973
204
220
908
983
984
915
303
219
903
902
233
235
924
905
985
215
919
212
246
982
9241
237
970
216
211
244
247
976
975
227
969
232

Alejandro Alejo
Pablo Medina
Aaron Hawk
William Davidson
Marcus Hesse
Edison Galvan
Dave Ledger
Cesar Hernandez
Scott Weeks

Kent Blossom
Liam York

Finn York

Alex Kirby

Kevin York

Lyle Byrd

Ethan Gullickson
David Dindinger
Olda Gardon
Alan Alejo

Peter Scheibelein
Tyler Garrard
Jack Martindale
Marc Johnson
Edgar Henriquez
Brandon Shipman
Michael Pea

Pace Cooper
Brandon Drake
Brandon Thomas
Michael Tracy
William Cowdrick
Michael Delehanty
Lee Jenson

Gary Pollock

Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 60+
Single Speed
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 60+

2:01:20.2
2:01:26.0
2:01:33.2
2:01:36.6
2:01:39.8
2:02:38.4
2:02:47.9
2:02:49.5
2:02:54.7
2:02:55.1
2:03:49.8
2:03:50.9
2:03:51.4
2:03:51.9
2:03:57.1
2:04:08.4
2:04:20.9
2:05:16.1
2:06:02.6
2:06:26.7
2:06:42.7
2:08:32.6
2:08:58.7
2:11:25.1
2:11:39.5
2:12:02.9
2:12:30.5
2:16:55.4
2:18:12.2
2:19:15.2
2:19:35.1
2:19:52.6
2:21:28.9
2:24:20.9



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

954
218
242
239
614
918
241
971
252
989
238

Scott LaPorte
Joseph Kielbasa
Roy Barlow
Cyrus Stacey
Tanner Suttles
Jaime Alejo
Isaac Baines
Brian Miller
Corey Shaw
Jason Woolf
Jason Perrino

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name

1 257 Sarah Legg

2 259 Stacy Addicott
3 274 Christine Myers
4 266 Jackie Reich

5 258 Hannah Owen
6 271 Holly Teten

7 262 Hailey Wesolek
8 260 Carly Koppe

9 269 Sydney Ziegler
10 302 Kirsten Warstler
11 289 Linda Miranda
12 299 Tara Malone

13 280 Catherine Austell
14 267 Jenna Burke

15 290 Eileen Mullen
16 284 Debbie Bradley
17 263 Taryn Hart

18 291 Cynthia Anderson
19 283 Christine Pfleckl
20 292 Karen Tyndall

Men 40-49
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Open Men
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Clydesdale

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Open Women
Women 40-49
Open Women
Open Women
Women 30-39
Women 30-39
Women 50+
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 50+
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 50+
Women 40-49
Women 50+

2:24:53.7
2:25:00.6
2:25:43.1
2:30:12.2
2:30:46.5
2:31:18.2
2:33:43.2
2:38:59.2
2:42:29.7
2:56:40.9
DNF

Time
1:26:09.7
1:26:14.5
1:33:52.1
1:37:27.9
1:37:40.4
1:38:02.8
1:40:49.7
1:44:05.8
1:44:07.3
1:44:37.6
1:50:28.5
1:51:09.6
1:55:18.7
1:58:03.7
1:59:29.6
2:01:52.3
2:01:53.8
2:02:58.2
2:05:25.4
2:12:09.6



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

278
272
279
261
281
256
285
287
275
264
282
288
277
255
265
286

Camilla Christiansen Poole
Jacqueline Truong
Sarah Cooper
Heather Hinzman
Elizabeth England
Glory Soto
Michaelyn Foy
Deanna Strader
Meghann Burke
Tiffany Hill

Chi Shipman

Lisa Pea

Melissa Peters
Rachel Drake
Jaimi Potts
Bonnie Cauthon

Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Open Women
Women 40-49
Open Women
Women 40-49
Women 50+
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 50+
Women 40-49
Open Women
Women 30-39
Women 50+

2:12:46.6
2:13:32.5
2:16:54.6
2:17:33.6
2:18:00.7
2:20:07.2
2:24:33.4
2:25:06.1
2:27:34.0
2:47:08.9
2:54:00.3
2:55:06.9
2:59:02.4
3:17:59.4
3:18:59.5
3:55:09.6



